
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 5-6 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Bella Sasso1303
Sasso's - NV

9.050 8.200 8.5758.700 34.525
1 1T 1 2 1

1

Adeline Conner1302
Sasso's - NV

9.000 8.200 8.8757.850 33.925
2 1T 2 1 2

2



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lili Hunt1300
Meridian - ID

8.950 8.725 8.9508.500 35.125
1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 6-7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Terberg1433
Team Dynamics - AZ

9.500 8.800 9.1508.700 36.150
1 2 2 1 1

1

Ally Rybarczyk1419
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.950 9.150 9.1008.425 35.625
4T 1 3 2 2

2

Amelia Gonzalez1409
Oasis - AZ

9.050 8.700 7.9008.825 34.475
3 3 1 5T 3T

3T

Ryan Linn1426
Sasso's - NV

8.950 8.275 9.0008.250 34.475
4T 4T 4 3 3T

3T

Emma Waaramaa1432
Team Dynamics - AZ

9.200 8.275 7.9007.650 33.025
2 4T 6 5T 5

5

Kaylee Hoo1424
Sasso's - NV

8.950 7.450 8.6007.850 32.850
4T 6 5 4 6

6



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 8-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Briana Santos1420
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.400 9.225 9.5259.500 37.650
1T 3T 2 2 1

1

Rylee Stanton1422
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.350 9.225 9.5009.475 37.550
3 3T 3 3 2

2

Tya Rowitz1412
Oasis - AZ

9.200 9.300 9.4759.525 37.500
6 2 1 4 3

3

Allison Robertson1418
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.175 9.350 9.6759.125 37.325
7 1 5 1 4

4

Lillian Moore1427
Sasso's - NV

9.100 9.075 9.4509.150 36.775
8 6 4 5T 5

5

Morgan Murphy1431
Team Dynamics - AZ

9.250 8.950 9.4009.000 36.600
4T 7 6 8T 6

6

Aliah Watson1429
Sasso's - NV

9.400 9.200 9.4508.350 36.400

1T 5 11 5T 7
7

Kaylee Lopresto1406
Flames Gym - AZ

9.250 8.525 9.2008.900 35.875
4T 10 8 10T 8

8

McKenna Bohn1436
Olympic - AZ

8.800 8.575 9.4508.925 35.750
13 9 7 5T 9

9

Alexa Nicosia1428
Sasso's - NV

8.850 8.350 9.4008.850 35.450
11T 13 9 8T 10

10

Jaedin Waugh1402
Cruces Gym - NM

8.850 8.400 9.2008.800 35.250
11T 11 10 10T 11

11

Ariana Burton1430
Sasso's - NV

8.950 8.775 8.7008.200 34.625
9T 8 13 13 12

12

Lauren Casey1438
Olympic - AZ

8.950 8.375 8.9008.300 34.525
9T 12 12 12 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kimberly Reese1417
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.425 9.475 9.6509.050 37.600
1 1 6 1 1

1

Kaley Dodd1413
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.050 9.325 9.5009.550 37.425
8 2 1 2 2

2

Katie Parrish1407
Flames Gym - AZ

9.300 9.075 9.4259.300 37.100
2 3 3 3 3

3

Sarah Kitowski1440
Olympic - AZ

9.250 8.700 9.3009.525 36.775
3 8T 2 5 4

4

Alexis Smith1423
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.200 8.700 9.3509.200 36.450
4 8T 4T 4 5

5

Reagan Gerdes1400
Cruces Gym - NM

9.100 8.900 9.0758.925 36.000
6T 5 9 6T 6

6

Yasmine Blaylock1403
Flames Gym - AZ

8.900 8.600 8.8509.200 35.550
11 10 4T 10T 7

7

Michaela Gille1405
Flames Gym - AZ

8.750 8.875 8.8759.025 35.525
12T 6 7 9 8

8

Hannah Inscho1439
Olympic - AZ

9.000 8.950 8.8508.550 35.350
9 4 12 10T 9

9

Kaylee Simonton1441
Olympic - AZ

8.650 8.800 8.5008.850 34.800
14 7 10 13 10

10

Stephanie Legarreta1401
Cruces Gym - NM

8.750 8.050 9.0258.950 34.775
12T 12T 8 8 11

11

Dana Rowitz1411
Oasis - AZ

9.150 7.700 9.0758.800 34.725
5 14 11 6T 12

12

Emily Casey1437
Olympic - AZ

8.950 8.450 8.8008.325 34.525
10 11 14 12 13

13

Morgan Hoffman1434
Xtreme - AZ

9.100 8.050 8.3508.400 33.900
6T 12T 13 14 14

14



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Squires1408
Flames Gym - AZ

9.100 9.375 9.4759.125 37.075
3 1 2 1 1

1

Lauren Crosley1410
Oasis - AZ

8.800 9.225 9.3009.500 36.825
4 2 1 2 2

2

Montana Enneking1404
Flames Gym - AZ

9.400 8.600 9.1009.000 36.100

1 4 3 3 3
3

Brianna Johnson1435
Xtreme - AZ

9.350 9.050 8.8508.750 36.000
2 3 4 4 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level B - All ages
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Austyn Dykes1001
The Gym Company-IN

8.550 9.200 9.3758.775 35.900
2 1 2 1 1

1

Victoria Parker1000
Sasso's - NV

8.900 8.700 9.0759.100 35.775

1 2 1 2 2
2



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 4 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 5:53 PM

Session 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 113.700 28.175 28.150 28.525 28.8501 Phoenix Gym - AZ

11 1 1

1413 Kaley Dodd 9.325 9.550

1417 Kimberly Reese 9.425 9.475 9.650

1418 Allison Robertson 9.350 9.675

1420 Briana Santos 9.400 9.500 9.525

1422 Rylee Stanton 9.350 9.475

* 111.000 27.950 27.325 27.625 28.1002 Flames Gym - AZ

32T 2 3

1403 Yasmine Blaylock 9.200

1404 Montana Enneking 9.400

1405 Michaela Gille 8.875

1406 Kaylee Lopresto 9.250 9.200

1407 Katie Parrish 9.300 9.075 9.300 9.425

1408 Sophia Squires 9.375 9.125 9.475

* 110.325 27.400 27.225 27.850 27.8503 Oasis - AZ

45 3 2

1409 Amelia Gonzalez 9.050 8.700 8.825

1410 Lauren Crosley 9.225 9.500 9.300

1411 Dana Rowitz 9.150 9.075

1412 Tya Rowitz 9.200 9.300 9.525 9.475

* 109.150 27.450 27.050 26.350 28.3004 Sasso's - NV

24 4 6

1427 Lillian Moore 9.100 9.075 9.150 9.450

1428 Alexa Nicosia 8.850 9.400

1429 Aliah Watson 9.400 9.200 8.350 9.450

1430 Ariana Burton 8.950 8.775

* 108.600 27.200 26.450 27.300 27.6505 Olympic - AZ

56 5 4

1436 McKenna Bohn 8.925 9.450

1437 Emily Casey 8.950

1438 Lauren Casey 8.900

1439 Hannah Inscho 9.000 8.950

1440 Sarah Kitowski 9.250 8.700 9.525 9.300

1441 Kaylee Simonton 8.800 8.850



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 4 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 5:53 PM

Session 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 106.025 26.700 25.350 26.675 27.3006 Cruces Gym - NM

67 7 5

1400 Reagan Gerdes 9.100 8.900 8.925 9.075

1401 Stephanie Legarreta 8.750 8.050 8.950 9.025

1402 Jaedin Waugh 8.850 8.400 8.800 9.200

* 105.775 27.950 26.025 25.350 26.4507 Team Dynamics - AZ

72T 6 7

1431 Morgan Murphy 9.250 8.950 9.000 9.400

1432 Emma Waaramaa 9.200 8.275 7.650 7.900

1433 Grace Terberg 9.500 8.800 8.700 9.150


